	Popis
	Šírka/dĺžka 
	Výška
	Hĺbka
	počet

	Skrinka+polica
	30
	71
	53
	4

	Horná skrinka
	45
	71
	33
	3

	Skrinka so sklom
	90
	71
	33
	1

	Zásuvkový diel
	45
	71
	51
	2

	Skriňa (zásoby)
	60
	195
	59
	1

	Horné dosky
	223
	
	
	2

	Skriňa spodná
	90
	71
	53
	1

	Rúra
	61
	84
	54
	1

	Varná doska
	60
	50
	
	1

	Drezová skriňa
	105
	70
	53
	1

	Zásuvky/šuflíky
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